Hotels : 200 - 300 per night
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Hotel Jakarta

https://hoteljakarta.com/ 5 min. NA

Movenpick Hotel https://www.movenpick.com/en/europe/netherlands/amsterdam/hotel-amsterdam.html 5 min. NA

Motel One Amsterdam Waterlooplein https://www.motel-one.com/nl/hotels/amsterdam/hotel-amsterdam-waterlooplein/ 20 min. 10 min.
Holiday Inn Express Amsterdam North Riverside https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/nl/nl/amsterdam/amsmk/hoteldetail 30 min. 25 min.
Hotel Amsterdam Landmark https://www.inntelhotelsamsterdamlandmark.nl/ 20 min. 15 min.
Hotel Pontsteiger https://www.hotelpontsteiger.com/en/rooms-suites 45 min. 30 min.
Conscious Hotel Vondelpark https://www.conscioushotels.com/nl/hotels/conscious-hotel-vondelpark/ 70 min. 40 min.
QBIC WTC Hotel https://www.lbghotels.com/en/amsterdam/qgbic-wtc 80 min. 30 min.

Hotels : 100 - 200 per night
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The niu Fender Hotel https://the.niu.de/en/hotels/netherlands/amsterdam/the-niu-fender 30 min. 20 min.
Yotel Amsterdam https://www.yotel.com/en/hotels/yotel-amsterdam 40 min. 30 min.
Q-Factory Hotel https://www.g-factory-hotel.nl/ 40 min. 30 min.
Westcord Art Hotel https://westcordhotels.nl/hotel/art-hotel-amsterdam-3-stars/ 55 min. 30 min.
XO Hotel Inner Amsterdam https://inner-hotel-amsterdam.at-hotels.com/en/ 55 min. 35 min.
The Neighbours Magnolia Hotel https://www.magnoliahotelamsterdam.com/ 60 min. 45 min.
Ruby Emma Hotel https://www.ruby-hotels.com/en/hotels-destinations/amsterdam/ruby-emma 70 min. 30 min.
Four elements Hotel https://fourelementshotel.com/ 90 min. 20 min.
Corendon Hotel https://www.corendonhotels.com/corendon-city-hotel-amsterdam/nl/ 90 min. 45 min.
Best Western Hotel https://www.bestwesternamsterdam.nl/en 90 min. 45 min.

Budget Hotels & Hostels : 50 - 100 per night
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StayOkay Hostel Amsterdam-Oost
(Private and shared rooms)

Botel

(Private and Shared rooms)
Hotel ABBA

Private room, shared bathroom

EasyHotel Amsterdam-Zaandam
private room

https://www.stayokay.com/en/hostel/amsterdam-oost

https://www.botel.nl/rooms/

https://www.hotel-abba.nl/

https://www.easyhotel.com/nl/hotels/netherlands/amsterdam/amsterdam-zaandam

25 min.

35 min.

50 min.

NA (next to Zaandam
station, just outside
Amsterdam)

20 min.

30 min.

35 min.

15 min.




